Round: Qualifier

RANK
1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

NAME
Hatchell, Ben
Christianson, Julian

Brockel, Robbie

Caples, Curren

Villanueva, Brendon

Fynn, Tommy

De Los Reyes, Moose

Johnson, Isaiah

Cosentino, Jon

Hampton, Luke

Hernandez, Adrian

Stearns, Dolan

Mcclung, Taylor

Kovacs, Zachary "Ducky"

Eaton, Jagger

Meza, Oscar

Heck, Frankie

Jordan, Deshaun

Patterson, Michael

Smith, Taylor

Vaughn, Dane

Anaya, Anthony

Saturday, March 31, 2012

AGE HOMETOWN

21  Manassass, VA

22  Denver, CO

22  Phoenix, AZ

16 Ventura, CA

17 Poway, CA

23  Brisbane,
Australia
Oxnard, CA

21  Phoenix, AZ

17 Toronto,
Ontario

22  Moorhead, MN

18 Phoenix, AZ

20 Lake Elsinore,
CA

22 Huntington
Beach, CA

17 Modesto, CA

11  Mesa, AZ

21 Los Angeles,
CA

19  Hurst, TX

15 Chandler, AZ

21  Bellvue, WA

17  San Diego, CA

23  Oceanside, CA

16  Santa Maria,
CA

Phoenix AM 2012

SPONSORS

Zero, Circa, Independent, Bones, Dakine, Pardox Grip, Embassy
Skateshop

Element, DC, 303 CLFX Boardshop, Autobahn, Royal Stain

Real, Spitfire, Thunder, Circa Footwear, COWTOWN

Flip, Hurley, Independent, VANS, Ricta Wheels, Mob Grip,
Momentum Ride Shop, Bones Swiss

Powell Peralta, Neff, K5, Gatorade

Stereo Skateboards

Deathwish, Supra (flow), Bones, Thunder, Neff, Shake Junt, Omit

Stereo Skateboards, Venture, COWTOWN

C1RCA, Sk8mafia, Hurley Canada, Nixon, Dakine, Thunder Trucks,
Momemtum Wheels, CBMK Skatepark

Hoodlum Skateboards, Tork Trucks, Emerica (flow), Volcom (flow),
Bones (flow), The Youth Shelter Skate and Supply

Spun Skateboards, Sacrafice Apparel

Lurkville, Brixton, Stance, Ashbury, Theeve, Gravis, Union Leathrer,
Agency Board

DC Shoes (flow), Expedition, Gold, United, Venture, Neuro Skate

4141 Skateboards, Theeve Trucks (flow), Roughneck, Street
Science Skate Shop, Star Nectar

DC (flow), Plan b (flow), Monster Cable, KTR, Industrial Ride Shop

Emerica, Flip, Volcom, Destructo, EIm Co, Monster, Autobahn,
Bolanti Watches

Expedition (flow), DVS (flow), Gold Wheels (flow), Filmbot, FKD,
Jessup, Rhythm Skateshop

KR3W, Darkstar, Vox

Baker, Omit, Nike SB, Brooklyn Projects, Bones

Foundation, VANS (flow, Independent, Spitfire

DC Shoes (flow), DGK (flow), Grandeaur Skateshop, Venture (flow),

Gold Wheels (flow), 9Five
DVS
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Round: Qualifier

RANK
23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

NAME

Lopez, Louie

Olson, Jack

Strader, Ryan

Parraga, Omar

Boyer, Carsten

Taylor, Auby

Loy, Ethan

Colden, Trevor

Werner, Tommy

Midler, Alex

Mackay, David

Anderson, Jake

McClung, Trent

Ryan, Patrick

Dixon, Clive

Loy, David

Nearing, Donovan

Bradley, Kevin

Raffin, Peter

Servin, Gustavo

Wilson, Cameo

Del Valle, Vince

Saturday, March 31, 2012

AGE
17

17

26

19

21

22

15

17

13

15

16

18

14

19

20

16

25

18

23

24

HOMETOWN

Hawthorne, CA
Louis Park, MN
Dalias/Fort
Worth, TX
Jalisco, Mexico
Dallas, TX
Dallas, TX
Santa Ana, CA
Virgina Beach,
VA

Santa Cruz, CA
Calabassas, CA
Phoenix, AZ
Ventura, CA
Huntington
Beach, CA
Fullerton, CA
Cocoa Beach,
FL

Santa Ana, CA
Detroit, Ml
Los Angeles,
CA

San Jose, Ca
Chihuahua,
Mexico

Las Vegas, NV

Seattle, WA

Phoenix AM 2012

SPONSORS

Volcom, Flip, Globe, Ricta, Independent, Momentum Skate Shop,
Vitamin Water

Real (flow), Spitfire (flow), Thunder (flow), Osiris Shoes, Altamont
(flow), 3rd Lair Skatepark

BambooSK8, DVS, Laced Clothing, FKD, Silver Trucks, Good Life
Wheels, The shop in Oak Cliff, Capital Skate Park

Converse, Zenit

Etnies (flow), Beta Skateboards, Rhythm Skateshop, Theeve

Bones, Matix (Flow), Nike (flow), Index Skateboard Supply
Element, Koji, Active, Autobahn, Glassy

Emerica, Mystery, Thunder, Bones Wheels, Omit, Brostyle

DC Shoes (flow), Alien Workshop (flow), Brixton (flow), Bills Wheels
Volcom, Real, Thunder, Spitfire, ValSurf, Skate Lab, Etnies, Bones

Swiss

Retaks Lifestyle Backpacks, Toxic Board Shop, Kalistr Clothing,
Phoenix Skateboards, Dtype Wheels, Trix Industries

Krooked, Thunder, Spitfire (flow), Nike SB

Element, LRG, Lakai, BONES, Diamond Hardware, Remind Insoles,
Dakine

Alien Workshop (flow), VANS (flow), Independent, Bones Wheels
Birdhouse, Thunder (flow), Spitfire (flow),Vans (flow) Ambig (flow),
Skatepark of Tampa

ERGO, Birdhouse, Spitfire, Thunder, Glassy, Diamond, Active
Adidas (flow), Nixon (flow), Utility Board Shop

Emerica, Altamont, ClichZ

Black Label, Osiris, Independent, OJ

Vans, Deza Skateboards, Mayas

Pharmacy Boardshop, DVS, Stacks Boards, G Shock, Krew, Thunder,

Spitfire, Quintin Headwear
Black Label, Adidas, Independent, Ezekiel, OJ
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Round: Qualifier

RANK
45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

NAME
McCabe, Liam
Zaprazny, Marek

Najera, Diego

Woods, Norman

Perry, Dylan

Reyes, Josh

DuBois, Daniel

Blauvelt, Dustin

Estrada, Lil Gee

Mendenhall, Matt

Gardner, John

Lemond, Matt

Walker, Clint

Wilson, Derrick

Huerta, Cristian

Lastra, Carlos

Stevens, Riley

Walker, Kyle

Gregson, Chris

Bowerbank, Tyson

Barrera, Danny

Saturday, March 31, 2012

AGE HOMETOWN

17

22

17

26

23

22

17

22

24

20

18

22

21

24

22

22

18

21

16

24

Rumson, NJ

Malacky

El Centro, CA

Los Angeles,
CA

Tampa, FL
Chino, CA
Martinez, CA
Detroit, Ml
Los Angeles,
CA
Tehachapi, CA
Live in
Brooklyn, NY
Venice Beach,

CA

Long Beach, CA
Mexico City,
Mexico

Long Beach, CA
Phoenix, AZ
Moore, OK
Irvine, CA

Salt Lake City,

uT
Phoenix, AZ

Phoenix AM 2012

SPONSORS

ERGO (flow), DC (flow), Belmar Pro Skateboard Shop, Powell, Bones

Nike SB, LRG, Orion, Helas, Streetmarket.cz, Modus

Struggle Skateboards, FKD, CCS, Question Supplies, Circa Footwear,
9five eyewear, Kontrol Wheels, Silver, KR3W, Sothwest Sports
Barber Shop

WARCO, Autobahn, Venture, ERGO, Monster, Fresh Army, Active,
Supra

Skatepark of Tampa, Alien Workshop, etnies, Altamont, Bones,
Destructo, Dakine, Stance

WARCO Skateboards, Active, Rook

Metro Boardshop, Osiris Shoes, Ambig Clothing

Nixon, 8103 Clothing, Theeve Trucks, Etnies (flow)

Plan B (flow), Globe (flow), LRG (flow), Silver Trucks (flow), FKD
(flow), Covert Board Shop, ELM

World Industries, Emerica, Pig Wheels, Pharmacy Skateshop

DC Shoes (flow), NJ Skateshop, Creature (Flow), Domestics, Skate
Jawn

World Industries (flow), Autobahn Wheels, Rogue Status, Arbor
Skate Shop

Birdhouse, Independent, Ambiguous Clothing, Pig Wheels, Active,
Dekline

DGK, Diamond Supply Co., Cons(flow), Krew(flow), Neff Headwear,
9Five Eyewear, Gold Wheels, Thunder(flow), Furnance Skateshop

Vans, Deza Skateboards, Mayas, Arre, Hesteria Trucks
Go pro Cameras, Emerica (flow), Flik Griptape, Ethika, Gallery

Boardshop, WESC (flow)

Label Underground, Independent, Nike (flow), Transitions, Spitfire
(Flow)

Volcom, Real, Thunder, Spitfire, Vans, Active Ride Shop

Altamont, Emerica, Blood Wizard, OJ, Active, Indy, Lucky

Darkstar, Bones(flow), Monster, Skull Candy (flow), BC Surf & Sport

Dadcam
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Round: Qualifier

RANK
66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

NAME

Souza, JP

Gile, Collin

Yankou, Lee

Donivan, Patrick

Cleland, Jared

Drysen, Chris

Militano, Matt

Glick, Corey

Capps, James

Van Vark, Tanner

Molina, Gabriel

Mathis, Chris

Padilla, Julian

Kessner, Ronnie

Curto, Caedyn

Maxham, Jordan

Swiggs, Patrick

Feaste, Raymond

Keaveny, Brendan

Modica, Justin

Turner, Blue

Hale, Cody

Saturday, March 31, 2012

AGE HOMETOWN

21

19

22

19

17

14

18

15

22

14

18

20

24

16

17

20

20

19

22

23

20

curitba brazil

Whittier, CA

Toronto,
Ontario

Derby, KS

Manhattan
Beach, CA

Anaheim, CA

Douglassville,
PA

Chicago, IL

San Francisco,
CA

Andover, Ma

San Luis Rio
Colorado

Media, PA

Tucson, AZ

Little Egg
Harbor, NJ

Redondo, CA

Barre, VT

San Clemente,
CA

Tampa, FL

Valley Center,
CA

Phoenix, AZ

Sacramento,
CA

Fullerton, CA

Phoenix AM 2012

SPONSORS

Diamond, lakai flow, chocolate flow, Ib skate shop

Civilian Skateboards, Liberty Boardshop, 3WM Clothing

Think, Osiris, Ezekiel, Independent, OJ, Paradox, Dekine, CBMK
Skatepark

Blunt Athletics

Spyder Skateshop, DVS (flow), Leftover Hardware, Cala Caps,
Autobahn (flow)

Civilian Skateboards, Circa (flow), Kogi BBQ, EFX, Vicinity Skateshop
Skate Mental (flow), Rip N Dip Clothing, Venture (flow), Autobahn
(flow), Fairmans Skateshop

RVCA (flow), Bones (flow), Zero (flow), Asylum Skatepark

FTC Skateshop, DC (flow), Spitfire (flow)

3rd Lair

ATMC Skateboards, Lightning Trucks Company

World Industries, Theeve, Nature Hardware, Ergo, Fairmans Skate

Shop
Old Cocks Skateboarding Co., Air Speed Footwear, 4

WheelWarpony, Finaly Made Clothing

Circa Footwear (flow), Jetty Clothing

Hurley, Circa (flow), S-One, ET Surf & Skate

Mountain Dew, WARCO

ClichZ (flow), Globe (flow), Republik

Skatepark of Tampa (flow), Plan B (flow)

Lurkville, DC, Brixton, Allied Boardshop, Pig (Flow), Theeve (Flow)
The high 5, CONS, Bohnam, Alchemy Grip

Alien Workshop (flow), Spitfire, Thunder, Brixont, Stance, PLA

Skateshop, Nike (flow)
Liberty Boardshop
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Round: Qualifier

RANK
88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

NAME

Stinnett, Julian

Walker, Sebo

Boyle, Gage

Prati, Spencer

Kelly, CJ

Walder, Jacob

Spencer, Ryan

Padilla, Carlos

May, Felix

Harris, Luke

Mead, Fritz

Zizzo, Nick

Meranto, Philip aka PIP

Rivera, Alexis

Summers, Logan

Valdez, Alex

Esquivias, Uriel

Peckham, Jeremy

Alvero, Ryan

Chapo, Bryant

Forini, Nick

Elmendorf, Derek

Saturday, March 31, 2012

AGE HOMETOWN

15

24

14

23

15

21

22

23

20

23

20

19

18

23

24

18

24

La Mesa, CA

Simi Valley, CA

Chicago, IL

Sacramento,
CA

Maui, HI

Aguascalientes,
Mexico

Mexico City,
Mexico
Goodyear, AZ
Boston, MA
Fort Myers, FL
Las Vegas, NV
Puerto Rico
Salt Lake City,

)

Los Angeles,
CA

Los Angeles,
CA
Oceanside, CA

Hawthrone, CA

Spokane, WA

San Diego, CA

Phoenix AM 2012

SPONSORS
Flip Skateboards, Hangar 94

Stacks, Lakai, Autobahn, Altamont, Exit Real World, Usko

Real (flow), Thunder Trucks (flow), Spitfire (flow), Musashi Designs
SC, OJ, Pacific Drive

Yeah! Boardshop, Brimley, DVS

WARCO, Silver Trucks, FKD, Furnace Skateshop, Supra, Kush Pops,
Pig

Foundation, Pig Wheels, Dekline, Venture, SUPERbrand Apparel
DC, Reverso Skateboars, ARRE!, Gato Negro, 643, Independent
(flow)

Vans, Spitfire, Red Bull, Mayas, Arre, Gato Negro, Copal, Brostyle
IPATH

Omit, Thunder, Vox, 1031, Lucky Bearrings

Stacks, SUPERbrand, Etnies, Pharmacy, Usko Collective, Pile
Craizees, Bliss Wheels

Mystery (flow), Fallen (flow), Pharmacy Boardshop

Sector 9, Volcom, The Room

Blindside Shop, Red Bull (flow), Neff, Skate4dHomies, Cassette,
Analog (flow), Gravis (Flow), Alien Workshop (flow)

Active, Chocolate (flow), JSLV, Control Wheels, SkullCandy, Kogi
CCS, Almost, Royal, Meister Watches

Sector 9

WARCO Skateboards, Active Ride Shop, LRG (flow), DVS (flow)
Silver Trucks, FKD Bearings, Vox, Stelth Headwear, Mtthoery
Clothing

Jart, Adidas, BONES

Zero (flow), Grandeur Skate Shop
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Round: Qualifier

RANK
110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

NAME

Medrano, Glen

Patrick, Shawn

Chavaria, Chris

Spotts, Gabe

Duran, Vince

Davis, Michael

Witkin, Dylan

Brown, Mikee

Blattner, Aric

Lenahan, Austin

Wilson, Joel

Breeding, Steven

Messer, Dylan

Moya, Antonio

Silva, Mason

Lutheran, Andrew

Stuckey, Johan

Fransz, Jamz

Lutheran, Daniel

Leabres, Jeremy

Shanahan, John

Reyes, Ryan

Saturday, March 31, 2012

AGE HOMETOWN

22

23

16

16

22

21

19

18

21

16

26

18

20

14

15

19

22

20

22

18

17

23

Merkle, TX

Tucson, AZ

Garden Grove,
CA

Provo, UT

San Francisco,
CA

Portland, OR

Lake Forest, CA

Palm Springs,
CA

Tempe, AZ

Escondido, CA

Las Vegas, NV

San Diego, CA

Indianapolis, ID

Las Vegas, NV

Manhatten
Beach, CA

Albuquerque,
NM

Vero Beach, FL

Murrieta Corte
Santalina, CA

Albuquerque,
NM

Corona, CA

Bethlehem, PA

Phoenix AM 2012

SPONSORS
Assult Skateboards, Gullwing, American Icon Wheels, Etnies, FTC
Skate Shop

La Rosa Decks, Bones, Fallen, Bangarang, Starr Skateboards

Civilian Skateboards (flow), Heist & Co. Clothing, Vicinity Skateshop

Fortica Skateboards, Board of Provo, Cassette, Skate for Homies,
SkullCandy

World Industries (flow), SML Wheel, Ezekiel, Huff Shoes, Fillbot Grip

Birdhouse (flow), Nike (flow), CCS, Independent (flow), Diamond
(flow), Nixon

Focus Boardshop, 5boro (flow), Royal Flow, Heel Bruise, Pig (flow),
Nike (flow)

BambooSK8, Epidemic Skate Shop

VANS (flow), Cowtown, Nature Hardware

BLVD Skateboards, Silver Trucks, FKD Bearings, Dekline, Grandeur
Skateshop, Stelth Headwear

Kalistr Clothing, Toxic Board Shop, 3 Loose Screws
Sun Diego, 10X Clothing
Brixton, DC, Independent, Lurkville, Nature Hardware, Rise

Skateshop
Retaks Lifestyle Backpack, 3 Loose Screws Skateboards, D-Type

Wheels

Element, Omit Apparel, Etnies, Autobahn, Thunder

Furrance, RVCA, Brostyle, Vans (Flow), Toy Machine (Flow),
Brostyle

Habitat (flow), HUF Footwear, Sptifire, Thunder

Active Rideshop, Cali Wide Clothing, Epiphany Boards, Ipath
Toy Machine, VANS, VANS Apparel, Pig Wheels, Independent,
Stance Socks, Ashbury

Lurkville, Fallen , LRG

Mishka, Armodillo, Homebase Skateshop

Creature, Independent, Pig, Cons (Flow), Dry Bones
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Round: Qualifier Phoenix AM 2012

RANK NAME AGE HOMETOWN SPONSORS
132 Sereika, Christian 22 Clearfield, UT  Sugar Skateboards, Young & Reckless, OGIO Bags, Rockwell
Watches, Skullcandy

133 Flores, Paul 25 Lake Elsinore, WARCO, Active
CA

134 Ramirez, Alexis 14  SanYsidro, CA Osiris (flow), Laced Clothing, Overload Skateshop

135 Fitzgerald, James 21  Houston, TX Sugar Skateboards, Umbrella Clothing, Active Ride Shop

136 McCloy, Mark 19 Sedona, AZ Shock Skateboards, Black Box Dist. (Flow), Sidewalk Skater, Vert

Clothing

137 Webb, Chase 17  Huntington Active, Element, Thunder, Autobahn Wheels
Beach, CA

138 Liedtke, Kevin 17 Douglassville, Birdhouse (flow), Thunder Trucks (flow), Spitfire (flow),Ambler
PA Skate Shop, DC (Flow)

139 Davis, Rayce 20 Phoenix, AZ AZPX Skateboards, Flatspot Wheels, Theeve Truclks

140 Fitzgerald, John 21  San Diego, CA Zero, VANS (flow), Spitfire, Thunder, Pawn Shop Skate

141 Tschappat, Steve 30 Phoenix, AZ AZPX Skateboards, Gullwing Trucks

142 Karr, Tony 19 Los Angeles, Stereo Skateboards, Ashbury Eyewear, Long Beach Skate Shop,
CA Nike (flow), Pile Hardware

143 Moore, John Rob Phoenix, AZ COWTOWN

144 Christopher, Tony 19  Phoenix, AZ AZPX, Skateboards, Flatspot Wheels

145 Erickson, Travis Santa Cruz, Krux, OJ Wheels, Nike (flow)

146 McCoy, Adrian 21  LasVegas, NV Zoo York (flow), Stussy Clothing, Pharmacy Boardshop

147 Thompson, Tanner 13  Tucson, AZ Starr Skates

148 Florez, Alex 20 SimiValley, CA Dogtown, Active Rideshop

149 Danger, Auttiesh 24 Grand Rapids, BadNews Skateboards, Wolf Pack, Premier, Gold Quest
Ml

150 Coyne, John 24  Billerica, MA World Industries, Idenity Board Shop, Bond Hardware

151 McDaniels, Demarquis 20 Dallas, TX DC (flow), Think Skateboards, Bones, Dakine, Index Skate Supply

152 Adrid, Adrian 23  Haleiwa, HlI Stacks, HUF, SUPERbrand, APB Hawaii, Pile, Brooklyn Projects

153 Knapp, Daniel 24  Claremont, CA WARCO, Active, Robot Guts, Flick Grip, Anenberg
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Round: Qualifier

RANK
154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

NAME

Frederick, Kyle
Mumma, Tyler
Gohr, R.J.
Cardenas, Cano
Gottwig, Matt
Pearson, Reemo
Penrod, Brodie
Fisher, Matt
Frazier, Gunner
Arunski, Adam
Benton, Luis
Berger, Matt
Gonzales, Keith
Bolton, Cody
Sido, Dylan
Bejarano, Gerardo
"Pollo"

Piscopo, Donovon
Campello, Javan
McCloy, Michael
Pierce, Jonathan

Tambornino, CJ

Carpenter, Blake

Saturday, March 31, 2012

AGE HOMETOWN

25

25

20

26

23

24

21

23

22

21

18

21

20

20

16

18

19

21

24

19

Langhorne, PA

Dana Point, CA

Yorba Linds, CA

San Diego, CA

Olympia, WA

South Central
LA, CA

American Fort,
uT

Salem, UT

Grand
Junction, CO

Mesa, AZ

Los Angeles,
CA

Kamloops,
Canada

Hermosillo
Sonora,

Layton, UT

Redondo
Beach, CA

Oaxaca,
Mexico

Covina, CA
Buena Park, CA
Sedona, AZ
Tempe, AZ
Minneapolis,

MN

Flagler Beach,
FL

Phoenix AM 2012

SPONSORS

DC Shoes (flow), Zero (flow), Omit Apparel, Reign Skate
Black Label, Adidas,lronhorse, Rean, OJ, Brixton

Civilian Skateboards

Habitat Skateboards and FTWR, Orion Trucks (flow), Dizm

Eyewear, Remind Insoles

Think (flow), HUF Footwear, Diamond Hardware, Grizzly Grip,
Skate Sauce, 35th North Skate Shop

Ambig, Active, Mountain Dew, EIm Company, Globe, Dakine Bags,
Autobahn, Meister Watches, Br4ss, Kogi, FKD, Thunder, Ashbury
Etnies, Altamont, Clich'e

Habitat, DIZM Eyewear, Milo Sport, Bones (flow)

Junk Co

Freedom Boardshop, Fallen, Mystery (flow)

CCS, DGK (flow), EIm (flow), Theeve Trucks

Flip Skateboards, Matix, Etnies, Thunder, Monster, Bones,
Underworld Skateshop

ATMC Skateboards, The Nest Skateshop

YUMS, Crossroads Skate Shop

DVS, Markissa, ET, Matix, Leftover hardware, SkullCandy

Wesi Skateboards, Hey Dog Shoes, Blood Bones Skateshop, 3
Loose Screws Skateboards

Vans (flow), Alien Workshop, Eswic, Pawnshop, Brostyle

Black Label, sml Wheels, Independent, Gravis (flow)

Shock Skateboards, Black Box Dist. (Flow), Sidewalk Skater, Vert
Clothing

Zero, Fallen, KR3W, Bones

Venture, Nike (flow), 100's, Cal Surf, Almost

Toy Machine, Dekline Footwear, Pig Wheels, RipnDip Clothing
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Round: Qualifier Phoenix AM 2012

RANK NAME AGE HOMETOWN SPONSORS
176 Hafsteinsson, David 20 Iceland, Mountain Dew, Pharmacy, Adidas, Rook, Ambush, Happyhour
“Iceland" Reykjavik
177 Abrams, Zack 19 Phoenix, AZ AZPX, Flatspot Wheels, Gullwing
178 Gatlyn, Josiah 21  Goldsboro, NC Zero, DVS, Theeve, USKO, Gatorade
179 Okeson, Evan 20 Omaha, NB The High 5, Cowtown
180 Smith, Na-Kel 17  Los Angeles, Real (flow), Thunder (flow), Spitfire (flow), HUF Shoes, OFWGKTA
CA
181 Rumney, Pat 20 Mt. Sinai, NY Deathwish, Shake Junt, Brooklyn Projects, Krew, Supra, Monster,
Ashbury, Coal Headwear
182 Rocha, Ralph 22  Norwalk, CA Civilian Skateboards, Lira Clothing, Active Rideshop
183 Carr, Marcus 22  Compton, CA  Zoo York, Alchemy Grip, Orion, Freedom Boardshop
184 Cano, Aaron 24  Honok'a, HI Habitat (flow), Paradox Griptape, Theeve Trucks, Bones (flow),

Naked Society Clothing, Armourdillo Brand (flow)
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